CHANGE OWNER O
ARCHITECT O
ORDER CONTRACTOR [
FIELD O
AIA DOCUMENT G701 OTHER O
. The First Congregational
PROJECT: ;
Church in Nantucket
(name, address) 2 Center Street CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 01
Nantucket, MA 02554 DATE: 12/26/2007

ARCHITECT'S PROJECT NO: 3085

TO CONTRACTOR: Yankee Steeple Jack Company, CONIRACTDATE: 10/15/2007
(name, address) Inc. YSC

240 Littleton County Road CONTRACT FOR: Restoration and Repairs

Harvard, MA 01451

The Contract is changed as follows:

Add to Specification Section 09910 Historical Painting Paint Schedule:

4. Interior mounted shutter surfaces. The paint schedule refers to products by Fine Paints of Europe.
1st Coat: Fine Paints of Europe Eurolux Primer/Undercoater
2nd Coat: Fine Paints of Europe Eurolux Interior Matte
3rd Coat: Same as second coat.

Not valid until signed by the Owner, Architect and Contractor

The original (Contract Sum) ¢GraranteedMexdmem—Price) $386,500.00

K8 chiarige by prévicusly aithotized Change Orders . .. ............ooooieeereee e, $0.00

The (Contract Sum) (GuaramteedvaximmPriee-prior to this Change Orderwas. ............... $386,500.00

The (Contract Sum) (GuaranteedvaximumPrieelwill be (imereasedd<decreased)

(urrctramged) by this Change Order in the amountof ... ... i i $0.00
386,500.00

The new (Contract Sum) (Guaranteed-Maximum-Rrice) including this Change Order will be. . . . . .. $ !

The Contract Time will be Gnereased)-(decreasad) (unchanged) by ( ) days.

The date of Substantial Completion as of the date of this Change Order therefore is June 30, 2008

NOTE:  This summary does not reflect changes in the Contract Sum, Contract Time or Guaranteed Maximum Price which have been authorized by
Construction Change Directive.

David M. Hart Architects

Architect Contractor Owner
104 Federal Street

Address
Salem, MA 01970

ooty &bt
BY _ —  BY BY

DATE 12/26/2007 DATE DATE

AIA DOCUMENT G701 * CHANGE ORDER * 1987 EDITION * AIA® * ©1987 * THE
AMERICAN INSTITUTE OF ARCHITECTS, 1735 NEW YORK AVE., N.W., WASHINGTON, D.C. 20006

AJA Change Order

G701-1987



